BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CHO0009691608 WKN: 969160
Overview

2024/06/26 12:41:32

Price

236.00 CHF

Difference (2] 0.43% (1.00) 250.00
General attributes 240.00 r
ISIN CHO0009691608
Symbol BEKN i ‘
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 230.00
Currency CHF ;
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 220.00 [
Market cap (m) 2,263 EUR “WFI r

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

233.00 CHF (190)
235.00 CHF (60)
235.00 CHF
236.00 CHF
233.00 CHF
235.00 CHF
234.119769 CHF
693

162,245.00

43

68

210.00

200.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0009691608&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0009691608&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8df28c9b41145f72fa9e0c89602fc0b0c46e6baa1085033eba0ede0cdb12016&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae49add3736d6a118&time=1719487810&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c441c701af4c7a80085c3d949c8d19c5adc2371646b134b5988db3130f802820&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0391751fa7185f399&time=1719487810&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab965903c0b8be3ec0ca978dfab7610142fec9174489c7576761a2de27815bf5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8043a322c0ff1b7c5&time=1719487810&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca36cba11a6f56622a28006009d6a59c012c341df8fc826a5d52e3d3a91da56&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6dcd3e9d5d0a6201&time=1719487810&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7915df9d3dd33483685294e8bf92c90067e17771b7408764b1dcd1b9752d2d93&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e78ddf770af42d4d3&time=1719487810&tool=RSC

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Details
2024/06/26 12:41:32 Sy
Price
236.00 CHF
Difference (] 0.43% (1.00) 230.00
General attributes 240.00 r
ISIN CH0009691608 f
Symbol BEKN |I ‘ l i
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 230.00 .
Currency CHF ; | [
Sector Financial 1 |
Security type Stock 220.00 [ ’ ‘ W
Market cap (m) 2,263 EUR Wﬂf r H 1 | “
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 910.00 J
Market data m
Bid (Bid size) 233.00 CHF (190) 200.00
Ask (Ask size) 235.00 CHF (60)
Open 235.00 CHE 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 236.00 CHF
Low 233.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 235.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 234.119769 CHF
Volume (pcs) 693
Trading volume 162,245.00 Price data
Number of trades 43 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 234.20 CHF (2,097)
Last size 68 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 238.63 CHF (2,649)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 242.57 CHF (2,108)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 239.05 CHF (1,853)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 253.00 CHF (2024/05/06)
Perf (%) +0.00% +1.73% +14.08% YTD Low | date 231.00 CHF (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +4.00 +29.00 52 Weeks High | date 253.00 CHF (2024/05/06)
Beta 0.16 0.11 0.18 52 Weeks Low | date 230.00 CHF (2023/06/28)

Volatility 11.58 10.85 11.28
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 12:41 236.00 CHF 0.16 43

26
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:32 198.60 CHF 0.02 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 205.50 EUR 0.00 9

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82361274

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

mBEKB|BEBE

Contact Details

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Bundesplatz 8 - 3001 Bern
Telefon: +41-31-666-11-11
Fax: +41-31-666-60-40
E-mail: bekb@bekb.ch
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armin Brun Chairman of Managing
Board

Beatrice Kern Member of Executive
Committee

Domenico Member of Executive
Sottile Committee

Marcel Oertle Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Haller Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Annelise Lischer
Hammerli

Christoph
Lengwiler
Danielle Villiger
Pascal Sieber
Gilles Froté
Hugo Schirmann
Reto Heiz

Stefan Bichsel

Antoinette
Hunziker-Ebneter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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